Arwyn       AW1
Arwyn - Overview
Single Seat,
Small Scale
Single Seat Two Seat Three Seat
Lounge - Cushion Back
Lounge - Quilted Wrap
Single Seat Two Seat Three Seat

Artisan
Veneer Solid Surface Glass➊
Arwyn
Arwyn       AW39
Leg Finish
see wood leg finishes
Model Top Material
V Veneer
    see Arwyn Veneer Finishes
T Laminate
  see Arwyn Laminate Finishes
S Solid Surface
  see Arwyn Solid Surface Finishes
G Glass
  see Arwyn Glass Finishes
16 16 19 20 4 AWV1616-19SQWL $1,464 $1,491 $1,744 $1,824Square Side Table -
Wood Legs
Round Side Table -
Wood Legs
18 18 19 20 5 AWV0018-19RDWL $1,461 $1,488 $1,808 $1,896
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish
Description D W H
CTN

Artisan
Veneer Solid Surface Glass➊
Arwyn
AW40       Arwyn
Leg Finish
see wood leg finishes
Model Top Material
V Veneer
    see Arwyn Veneer Finishes
T Laminate
  see Arwyn Laminate Finishes
S Solid Surface
  see Arwyn Solid Surface Finishes
G Glass
  see Arwyn Glass Finishes
22 22 21 25 8 AWV0022-21RDWL $1,515 $1,541 $2,021 $2,134Round End Table -
Wood Legs
22 16 21 25 6 AWV1622-21TTWL $1,524 $1,550 $1,897 $1,991Rectangular End Table -
Wood Legs
20 20 21 26 6 AWV2020-21SQWL $1,565 $1,631 $1,991 $2,074Square End Table -
Wood Legs
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish

Artisan
Veneer Solid Surface Glass➊
Arwyn
Arwyn       AW41
Leg Finish
see wood leg finishes
Model Top Material
V Veneer
    see Arwyn Veneer Finishes
T Laminate
  see Arwyn Laminate Finishes
S Solid Surface
  see Arwyn Solid Surface Finishes
G Glass
  see Arwyn Glass Finishes
24 48 16 50 14 AWV2448-16TTWL $1,858 $1,900 $2,950 $3,046Rectangular Coffee Table -
Wood Legs
Square Coffee Table -
Wood Legs
42 42 16 55 20 AWV0042-16RDWL $1,886 $1,955 $3,687 $4,116
36 36 16 44 15 AWV0036-16RDWL $1,804 $1,843 $3,124 $3,515
Round Coffee Table -
Wood Legs
42 42 16 68 20 AWV4242-16SQWL $2,035 $2,101 $3,807 $4,269
36 36 16 54 15 AWV3636-16SQWL $1,910 $1,957 $3,242 $3,522
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Leg Finish
Description D W H

CHR Chrome - add $236
GLD Gold
MBK Matte Black
PEW Pewter
SBZ Soft Bronze
SNK Soft Nickel
Model Top Material
V Veneer
    see Arwyn Veneer Finishes
T Laminate
  see Arwyn Laminate Finishes
S Solid Surface
  see Arwyn Solid Surface Finishes
G Glass
  see Arwyn Glass Finishes
18 18 19 20 5 AWV0018-19RDML $1,496 $1,523 $1,842 $1,931Round Side Table -
Metal Legs
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Metal Leg
Description D W H
CTN

CHR  Chrome - add $286
GLD		 Gold
MBK	 Matte	Black
PEW Pewter
SBZ	 	 Soft	Bronze
SNK		 Soft	Nickel
Model Top Material
V Veneer
    see Arwyn Veneer Finishes
T Laminate
  see Arwyn Laminate Finishes
S Solid Surface
  see Arwyn Solid Surface Finishes
G Glass
  see Arwyn Glass Finishes
22 22 21 26 8 AWV0022-21RDML $1,748 $1,775 $2,254 $2,366Round End Table -
Metal Legs
22 26 21 26 9 AWV1622-21TTML $1,750 $1,777 $2,122 $2,216Rectangular End Table -
Metal Legs
20 20 21 27 6 AWV2020-21SQML $1,719 $1,785 $2,146 $2,229Square End Table -
Metal Legs
16 16 19 21 4 AWV1616-19SQML $1,713 $1,740 $1,993 $2,072Square Side Table -
Metal Legs
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Metal Leg
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Metal Leg
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Metal Leg

MBK	 Matte	Black
PEW Pewter
SBZ	 	 Soft	Bronze
SNK		 Soft	Nickel
Model Top Material
V Veneer
    see Arwyn Veneer Finishes
T Laminate
  see Arwyn Laminate Finishes
S Solid Surface
  see Arwyn Solid Surface Finishes
G Glass
  see Arwyn Glass Finishes
Round Coffee Table -
Metal Legs
24 48 16 52 14 AWV2448-16TTML $2,050 $2,092 $3,141 $3,237Rectangular Coffee Table -
Metal Legs
Square Coffee Table -
Metal Legs
42 42 16 57 20 AWV0042-16RDML $2,131 $2,199 $3,933 $4,361
36 36 16 46 15 AWV0036-16RDML $1,915 $1,957 $3,236 $3,627
42 42 16 70 20 AWV4242-16SQML $2,141 $2,206 $3,914 $4,946
36 36 16 55 15 AWV3636-16SQML $2,070 $2,117 $3,402 $3,790
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Metal Leg
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Metal Leg
Specify: Model | Surface Material | Metal Leg